本目錄產品之規格與尺寸可能因任何因素而更改，恕不另行通知。                                   Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice. 本目錄產品之規格與尺寸可能因任何因素而更改，恕不另行通知。                                   Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
電纜固定頭系列  SUPER - GLAND ®®
110
本目錄產品之規格與尺寸可能因任何因素而更改，恕不另行通知。                                   Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice. 本目錄產品之規格與尺寸可能因任何因素而更改，恕不另行通知。                                   Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
電纜固定頭系列  SUPER - GLAND ®®
1020301
C
Body

RAL 9005
淺  灰
RAL 7035
銀  灰
RAL 7001
3 孔
G
︵
P
F
︶
1/4 FGA13    - H3 - 02 B G SG 2.6 ~ 1.6 13.157 13.2 ~ 13.4 9 19 / 19 8 50
3/8 FGA17    - H3 - 03 B G SG 3 ~ 2 16.662 16.7 ~ 16.9 10 22 / 22 10.5 50
FGA17    - H3 - 04 B G SG 4.2 ~ 3 16.662 16.7 ~ 16.9 10 22 / 22 10.5 50
1/2
FGA21S - H3 - 03 B G SG 3 ~ 2 20.955 21 ~ 21.2 10 27 / 22 10.5 50
FGA21L  - H3 - 03 B G SG 3.6 ~ 2.6 20.955 21 ~ 21.2 10 27 / 27 14 50
FGA21H - H3 - 03 B G SG 3.6 ~ 2.6 20.955 21 ~ 21.2 15 27 / 27 14 50
FGA21S - H3 - 04 B G SG 4.2 ~ 3 20.955 21 ~ 21.2 10 27 / 22 10.5 50
FGA21L  - H3 - 04 B G SG 4.2 ~ 3 20.955 21 ~ 21.2 10 27 / 27 14 50
FGA21H - H3 - 04 B G SG 4.2 ~ 3 20.955 21 ~ 21.2 15 27 / 27 14 50
FGA21M - H3 - 05 B G SG 5 ~ 3.5 20.955 21 ~ 21.2 10 27 / 24 12.5 50
FGA21L  - H3 - 05 B G SG 5.2 ~ 3.5 20.955 21 ~ 21.2 10 27 / 27 14 50
FGA21H - H3 - 05 B G SG 5.2 ~ 3.5 20.955 21 ~ 21.2 15 27 / 27 14 50
3/4
FGA26S - H3 - 03 B G SG 3.6 ~ 2.6 26.441 26.5 ~ 26.8 12 33 / 27 14 50
FGA26S - H3 - 04 B G SG 4.2 ~ 3 26.441 26.5 ~ 26.8 12 33 / 27 14 50
FGA26S - H3 - 05 B G SG 5.2 ~ 3.5 26.441 26.5 ~ 26.8 12 33 / 27 14 50
FGA26    - H3 - 05 B G SG 5.2 ~ 3.6 26.441 26.5 ~ 26.8 12.5 33 / 33 19 50
FGA26    - H3 - 06 B G SG 6.2 ~ 4.8 26.441 26.5 ~ 26.8 12.5 33 / 33 19 50
FGA26    - H3 - 08 B G SG 8 ~ 6.2 26.441 26.5 ~ 26.8 12.5 33 / 33 19 50
1
FGA33S - H3 - 05 B G SG 5.2 ~ 3.6 33.249 33.3 ~ 33.6 12 42 / 33 19 10
FGA33S - H3 - 06 B G SG 6.2 ~ 4.8 33.249 33.3 ~ 33.6 12 42 / 33 19 10
FGA33S - H3 - 08 B G SG 8 ~ 6.2 33.249 33.3 ~ 33.6 12 42 / 33 19 10
FGA33    - H3 - 10 B G SG 10 ~ 7.7 33.249 33.3 ~ 33.6 15 42 / 42 25 10
1 1/4